
Date Discipline Club Section Level Rider Horse Place Points
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 ADV ANNIE CREED BROOKSIDE SHAZAM 1 4
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 ADV ANNIE CREED BROOKSIDE DAKODA 2 3
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 ADV JENNIE GRAETZ ALLENGREEN FRONT PAGE 3 2
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 ADV PAMELA KENNEDY MIKAM CHARLIE 4 1
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L1 HEATHER ADCOCK HALLO SPECIAL 1 4
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L1 PAMELA KENNEDY NP PRINCE HARRY 2 3
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L1 ANDREA WILLIAMS LEAWARRA PRINCE ROMEO 3 2
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L1 KAY HARDING JIRRIMA CANDYMAN 4 1
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L2 ANDREA WILLIAMS ARANDTH AVE MARIA 1 4
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L2 MICAELI GASPEROTTI DICAVALLI ROYAL SAPPHIRE 2 3
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L2 SUSANNAH DOYLE IRONBARK TUTU TANGO 3 2
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L2 LISA GOODIN MARQUIS ROLLY 4 1
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L3 MADDISON HOGAN BROOKSIDE ALL SPICE 1 4
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L3 MICHELLE PHILPOTTS LEAWARRA BEWITCHED 2 3
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L3 ELLEN SHERWOOD COOPERITE FRANK 3 2
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L3 SHELLEY SHIPTON NEVERTIRE JUST DANE 4 1
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L4 MELINDA JOHNSON NAVAHOME VALENTINE 1 4
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L4 ALANA KIMBERLIN FANTAILASIA 2 3
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L4 ELIZA GOYNE CARRASCOTT CHANCE 3 2
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L4 SHARENE NICHOLLS ALANNAH 4 1
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L5 HELEN HENDERSON BERRAGOON TIGER 1 4
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L5 AMANDA MOSES BAMBOROUGH ANDRE 2 3
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L5 ALYSON HELMRICH Peggy of Skullduckery 3 2
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test1 L5 TANYA GINNS MYSTIC STAR 4 1
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 ADV ANNIE CREED BROOKSIDE SHAZAM 1 4
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 ADV ANNIE CREED BROOKSIDE DAKODA 2 3
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 ADV PAMELA KENNEDY MIKAM CHARLIE 3 2
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 ADV JENNIE GRAETZ ALLENGREEN FRONT PAGE 4 0
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L1 HAYLEY GRAHAM JUST MAGICAL DREAMS 1 4
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L1 ANDREA WILLIAMS LEAWARRA PRINCE ROMEO 2 3
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L1 JODEE YOUNG SILHOUETTE FARM SPIELBERG 3 2
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L1 KAY HARDING JIRRIMA CANDYMAN 4 1
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L2 ANDREA WILLIAMS ARANDTH AVE MARIA 1 4
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L2 MICAELI GASPEROTTI DICAVALLI ROYAL SAPPHIRE 2 3
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L2 LISA GOODIN MARQUIS ROLLY 3 2



14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L2 KIM BALFOUR FLOWERVALE SANDEKA 4 1
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L3 ELISE ZORZUTTI ANNAVALE LOLA 1 4
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L3 GINA RAND PEARLESCENT 2 3
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L3 MADDISON HOGAN BROOKSIDE ALL SPICE 3 2
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L3 LINDA BEVERLY LUCIANA 4 1
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L4 MELINDA JOHNSON NAVAHOME VALENTINE 1 4
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L4 ELIZA GOYNE CARRASCOTT CHANCE 2 3
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L4 ALANA KIMBERLIN FANTAILASIA 3 2
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L4 CELIA HALEY CP POPPY 4 1
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L5 AMANDA MOSES BAMBOROUGH ANDRE 1 4
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L5 ALYSON HELMRICH Peggy of Skullduckery 2 3
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L5 TANYA GINNS MYSTIC STAR 3 2
14-10-2023 Dressage YACKANDANDAH RIDING CLUB Test2 L5 JILL WESCOMBE CUTTING REIGN 4 1
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